

Stepping Out of Homelessness Black Tie Casino Gala

Benefiting "Under 1 Roof"

Saturday, October 19, 2024 6:30 pm -10pm Sponsorship Commitment Form "Make your gift to: Under 1 Roof "Stepping out of Homelessness Gala"

Name as it should appea	r in credits		
Company			
Address			
Home Phone	Office	Cell	
Fax	E-Mail		
Sponsorship Levels	5		
 Title Key Sponsor (\$30,000) (2) Prominent recogition on any advertisements (3) Reserve tables of (16) premium seating Spearing or portunity Prominent recognition on program Signage, website and social media Diamond Key Sponsor (\$20,000) (2) Logo on the website Spearing or portunity (3) Reserved tables of (8) premium seating Signage, website and social media Program Half Page Ad Listing – Program 		-	Platinum Key Sponsor (\$15,000) (2) Logo on website Special announcement (2) Resolves tables of (8) Recognition advertisements Signage, website and social media Gold Key Sponsor (\$10,000) (5) Loge on the website (2) Resolves tables of (8) Recognition on program Listing-program Silver Key Sponsor (\$5000) (5) (1) Reserved tables of (8) Recognition on program

Name(s) and address of person(s) to receive tickets and benefits, if different from sponsor:

I (we) prefer not to be listed.	I (we	(we) decline donor benefits.				
To be included in promotional material, sponsorship donations must be received by August, 2024						
or to donate please call or email Verna Jones 972.298.4002 or viones@under1roofdallas.org						
U1R is a 501(c)(3) organization and all contributions are tax deductible, less \$50 per ticket used.						
F	or purchase tickets Please reserve	tickets at \$300 each or Table (Bronze Sponsor).				
My check for \$ is enclosed, made payable to Under 1 Roof.						
	Please charge my contribution of \$	to	MasterCardV	lisa		
Account #		_ Expiration Date	Sec Code	Zip Code		
	Signature of cardholder	Date				
	Visit www.under1roofdallas.org to donate or learn more about Under 1 Roof continuum of services					

Main Office: 5787 S. Hampton Suite 390 Dallas Texas 75232 214-343-4000 ph. 1-844-382-6994 fax www.under1roofdallas.org Serving the community since 2011